
Monday, April 14 
Ham & Swiss Croissant 

 

Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Tuesday, April 15 
Mashed Potato Bowl 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, April 16 
Jerk Chicken Wrap 

Hot Dog 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Thursday, April 17 
Sloppy Joe Loaded Tots 

Spicy Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Friday, April 18 
 

Monday, April 28 
Meatball Sub 

Chicken Patty 
Pizza Crunchers 

 

Tuesday, April 29 
Spaghetti 
w/breadstick 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, April 30 
Ham & Cheese Pretzel 

Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

Monday, April 21 
 
 
 
 

 

Tuesday, April 22 
Walking Taco 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, April 23 
Bacon Cheeseburger 

Chef Salad 
Pizza Crunchers 

 

Thursday, April 24 
Toasted Cheese 

Spicy Chicken Patty 
Assorted Pizza 

 

Friday, April 25 
Boneless Wings 
Cheeseburger 
Assorted Pizza 


